Single County Authority List - Approved County Drug & Alchol Agencies by Counties

County

Adams

Allegheny

Armstrong

Beaver

Bedford

Berks

Blair

Bradford

Agency Address

York Adams Drug and 100 West Market Suite BO4
Alcohol Commission Street

Allegheny County One Smithfield Street  3rd Floor
Department of Human

Services /Office of

Behavioral Health/ Bureau

of Drug and Alcohol

Services

Armstrong-Indiana- 10829 US Route 422

Clarion Drug and Alcohol PO Box 238

Commission, Inc.

Beaver County Behavioral 1050 Eighth Avenue

Health Drug and Alcohol

Program

Personal Solutions Inc 145 Clark Building Suite 5
(Bedford)

Berks County Councilon 601 Penn Street Suite 600
Chemical Abuse

Blair County Drug and 3001 Fairway Drive-

Alcohol Program, Inc Suite D

Bradford/Sullivan Drug 220 Main Street Unit 1

and Alcohol Programs

York

Pittsburgh

Shelocta

Beaver Falls

Bedford

Reading

Altoona

Towanda

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

17401

15222

15774

15010

15522

19601

16602

18848

717-771-
9222

412-350-  412-350-
3328 3328
724-354-  724-548-
2746 7607
724-847-

6225

814-623-

5009

610-376-  484-628-
8669 8186
814-381-

0921

570-265-  800-332-
1760 6718
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tel:717-771-9222
tel:717-771-9222
tel:412-350-3328
tel:412-350-3328
tel:412-350-3328
tel:412-350-3328
tel:724-354-2746
tel:724-354-2746
tel:724-548-7607
tel:724-548-7607
tel:724-847-6225
tel:724-847-6225
tel:814-623-5009
tel:814-623-5009
tel:610-376-8669
tel:610-376-8669
tel:484-628-8186
tel:484-628-8186
tel:814-381-0921
tel:814-381-0921
tel:570-265-1760
tel:570-265-1760
tel:800-332-6718
tel:800-332-6718

Bucks

Butler

Cambria

Cameron

Carbon

Centre

Chester

Clarion

Clearfield

Bucks County Drug &
Alcohol Commission, Inc.

Butler County MH/MR
Drug and Alcohol

Cambria County MH/MR
Drug and Alcohol Program

Cameron Elk McKean

Counties Alcohol and Drug

Abuse Services Inc

Carbon Monroe Pike Drug
and Alcohol Commission

Centre County Office
MH/MR Drug and Alcohol

Chester County
Department of D&A
Services

Armstrong-Indiana-
Clarion Drug and Alcohol
Commission, Inc.

Clearfield Jefferson Drug
and Alcohol Commission

600 Louis Drive

124 West Diamond
Street

Central Park Complex

120 Chestnut Street

724 Phillips Street,
Suite 203

3500 East College
Avenue

Government Services

Center Suite 325

10829 US Route 422
PO Box 238

135 Midway Drive,
Suite A

The Pennsylvania Child Welfare Resource Center

Suite 102A Warminster

PO Box 1208 Butler

110 Franklin Johnstown
Street, Suite 200

Port Allegany

Stroudsburg

Suite 1200 State College

601 Westtown West Chester
Road PO Box

2747

Shelocta

DuBois

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

18974

16003-
1208

15901

16743

18360

16801

19380

15774

15801

215-773-
9313

724-284-
5114

814-536-
5388

814-642-
2910

570-421-
1960

814-355-
6744

610-344-

6620

724-354-
2746

814-371-
9002

800-221-
6333

800-292-
3866

814-535-
8531

814-642-
9522

800-643-
5432

610-344-

5630

724-548-
7607
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tel:215-773-9313
tel:215-773-9313
tel:800-221-6333
tel:800-221-6333
tel:724-284-5114
tel:724-284-5114
tel:800-292-3866
tel:800-292-3866
tel:814-536-5388
tel:814-536-5388
tel:814-535-8531
tel:814-535-8531
tel:814-642-2910
tel:814-642-2910
tel:814-642-9522
tel:814-642-9522
tel:570-421-1960
tel:570-421-1960
tel:814-355-6744
tel:814-355-6744
tel:800-643-5432
tel:800-643-5432
tel:610-344-6620
tel:610-344-6620
tel:610-344-5630
tel:610-344-5630
tel:724-354-2746
tel:724-354-2746
tel:724-548-7607
tel:724-548-7607
tel:814-371-9002
tel:814-371-9002

Clinton

Columbia

Crawford

Cumberland

Dauphin

Delaware

Elk

Erie

Fayette

213 West Fourth
Street

Lycoming Clinton West
Branch Drug and Alcohol
Abuse Commission

Columbia Montour Snyder Behavioral Health Base 603 East Market

Union Drug and Alcohol  Service Unit
Program
Crawford County D&A 920 Water Street

Executive Commission,
Inc.

Human Services
Building

Cumberland Perry Drug
and Alcohol Commission

Dauphin County 1100 South Cameron
Department of Drug and  Street

Alcohol Services

Delaware County Office of 20 South 69th Street
Behavioral Health

Cameron Elk McKean 120 Chestnut Street
Counties Alcohol and Drug

Abuse Services Inc

Erie County Office of Drug 155 West 8th Street
and Alcohol Abuse

Fayette County Drug and 100 New Salem Road,
Alcohol Commission Inc  Suite 106

The Pennsylvania Child Welfare Resource Center

Street, Suite 200

Downtown Mall

16 West High
Street, Suite 302

Third floor

Suite 418

Fayette County
Health Center
Building

Williamsport

Danville

Meadville

Carlisle

Harrisburg

Upper Darby

Port Allegany

Erie

Uniontown

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

17701

17815

16335

17013

17104-
2531

19082

16743

16501

15401

570-323-
8543

570-275-
5422

814-724-
4100

717-240-
6300

717-635-
2254

610-713-
2365

814-642-
2910

814-451-
6877

724-438-
3577

570-220-
9799

800-222-
9016

814-724-
2732

814-642-
9522

814-459-
4775

724-438-
3576
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tel:570-323-8543
tel:570-323-8543
tel:570-220-9799
tel:570-220-9799
tel:570-275-5422
tel:570-275-5422
tel:800-222-9016
tel:800-222-9016
tel:814-724-4100
tel:814-724-4100
tel:814-724-2732
tel:814-724-2732
tel:717-240-6300
tel:717-240-6300
tel:717-635-2254
tel:717-635-2254
tel:610-713-2365
tel:610-713-2365
tel:814-642-2910
tel:814-642-2910
tel:814-642-9522
tel:814-642-9522
tel:814-451-6877
tel:814-451-6877
tel:814-459-4775
tel:814-459-4775
tel:724-438-3577
tel:724-438-3577
tel:724-438-3576
tel:724-438-3576

Forest

Franklin

Fulton

Greene

Huntingdon

Indiana

Jefferson

Juniata

Lackawanna

Forest -Warren Human
Services D&A Program
Franklin Fulton County
Drug and Alcohol Program

Franklin Fulton County
Drug and Alcohol Program

Greene County Human
Services Program

Juniata Valley Tri-County
Drug and Alcohol Abuse
Commission

Armstrong-Indiana-
Clarion Drug and Alcohol
Commission, Inc.

Clearfield Jefferson Drug
and Alcohol Commission

Juniata Valley Tri-County
Drug and Alcohol Abuse
Commission

Lackawanna/Susquehann
a Office of Drug and
Alcohol Programs

285 Hospital Drive

425 Franklin Farm Lane

425 Franklin Farm Lane

Fort Jackson Building, 19 South

Third Floor Washington
Street

31S. Dorcas St. Suite D

10829 US Route 422

PO Box 238

135 Midway Drive,

Suite A

31 S. Dorcas St. Suite D

Scranton Electric 507 Linden

Building

Street, Fifth Floor

North Warren

Chambersburg

Chambersburg

Waynesburg

Lewistown

Shelocta

DuBois

Lewistown

Scranton

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

16365

17202-
3064

17202-
3064

15370

17044

15774

15801

17044

18503

814-726-
2100
717-263-
1256

717-263-
1256

724-852-
5276

717-242-
1446

724-354-
2746

814-371-
9002

717-242-
1446

570-963-
6820

814-723-
2800
866-769-
6822

866-769-
6822

724-548-
7607

570-963-
1234
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tel:814-726-2100
tel:814-726-2100
tel:814-723-2800
tel:814-723-2800
tel:717-263-1256
tel:717-263-1256
tel:866-769-6822
tel:866-769-6822
tel:717-263-1256
tel:717-263-1256
tel:866-769-6822
tel:866-769-6822
tel:724-852-5276
tel:724-852-5276
tel:717-242-1446
tel:717-242-1446
tel:724-354-2746
tel:724-354-2746
tel:724-548-7607
tel:724-548-7607
tel:814-371-9002
tel:814-371-9002
tel:717-242-1446
tel:717-242-1446
tel:570-963-6820
tel:570-963-6820
tel:570-963-1234
tel:570-963-1234

Lancaster

Lawrence

Lebanon

Lehigh

Luzerne

Lycoming

McKean

Mercer

Lancaster County Drug 150 North Queen
and Alcohol Commission  Street

Lawrence County Drug 20 E. Washington
and Alcohol Commission  Street, 2nd Floor
Inc

Lebanon County 220 East Lehman
Commission on Drug and Street

Alcohol Abuse

Lehigh County Drug & Government Center
Alcohol Services

Luzerne Wyoming Penn Place Building
Counties Drug and Alcohol
Program

Lycoming Clinton West 213 West Fourth
Branch Drug and Alcohol  Street
Abuse Commission

Cameron Elk McKean 120 Chestnut Street
Counties Alcohol and Drug
Abuse Services Inc

Mercer County Behavioral 8406 Sharon Mercer
Health Commission Inc.  Road

The Pennsylvania Child Welfare Resource Center

Suite 410 Lancaster

New Castle

Lebanon

17 South Seventh Allentown
Street

20 N. Wilkes-Barre
Pennsylvania
Ave., Suite 218

Williamsport

Port Allegany

Mercer

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

17603

16101

17046

18101

18701-
3509

17701

16743

16137

717-299-
8023

724-658-
5580

717-274-
0427

610-782-
3555

570-826-
8790

570-323-
8543

814-642-
2910

724-662-
1550

717-394-
2631

724-699-
2257

717-274-
3363

570-830-
6937

570-220-
9799

814-642-
9522

724-662-
2227
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tel:717-299-8023
tel:717-299-8023
tel:717-394-2631
tel:717-394-2631
tel:724-658-5580
tel:724-658-5580
tel:724-699-2257
tel:724-699-2257
tel:717-274-0427
tel:717-274-0427
tel:717-274-3363
tel:717-274-3363
tel:610-782-3555
tel:610-782-3555
tel:570-826-8790
tel:570-826-8790
tel:570-830-6937
tel:570-830-6937
tel:570-323-8543
tel:570-323-8543
tel:570-220-9799
tel:570-220-9799
tel:814-642-2910
tel:814-642-2910
tel:814-642-9522
tel:814-642-9522
tel:724-662-1550
tel:724-662-1550
tel:724-662-2227
tel:724-662-2227

Mifflin

Monroe

Montgomery

Montour

Northampton

Northumberlan

d

Perry

Philadelphia

Juniata Valley Tri-County
Drug and Alcohol Abuse
Commission

Carbon Monroe Pike Drug
and Alcohol Commission

Montgomery County
Department of Behavioral
Health and
Developmental
Disabilities

Columbia Montour Snyder
Union Drug and Alcohol
Program

Northampton County
D&A Division

Northumberland County
BH/IDS

Cumberland Perry Drug
and Alcohol Commission

Office of Addiction
Services

31S. Dorcas St.

724 Phillips Street,
Suite 203

Montgomery County

Suite D

1430 Dekalb

Human Services Center Street PO Box

311

Behavioral Health Base 603 East Market

Service Unit

Street, Suite 200

Northampton County 2801 Emrick

Human Services
Building

Human Senior & Social 217 North Center

Services Building

Human Services
Building

1101 Market Street

The Pennsylvania Child Welfare Resource Center

Boulevard - 3rd
Floor

Street

16 West High
Street, Suite 302

Eighth Floor
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Lewistown

Stroudsburg

Norristown

Danville

Bethlehem

Sunbury

Carlisle

Philadelphia

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

17044

18360

19404

17815

18020

17801

17013

19107

717-242-
1446

570-421-
1960

610-278-
3642

570-275-
5422

610-829-
4725

570-495-
2154

717-240-
6300

215-685-
5404

610-279-
6100

800-222-
9016

610-252-
9060

800-222-
9016


tel:717-242-1446
tel:717-242-1446
tel:570-421-1960
tel:570-421-1960
tel:610-278-3642
tel:610-278-3642
tel:610-279-6100
tel:610-279-6100
tel:570-275-5422
tel:570-275-5422
tel:800-222-9016
tel:800-222-9016
tel:610-829-4725
tel:610-829-4725
tel:610-252-9060
tel:610-252-9060
tel:570-495-2154
tel:570-495-2154
tel:800-222-9016
tel:800-222-9016
tel:717-240-6300
tel:717-240-6300
tel:215-685-5404
tel:215-685-5404

Pike

Potter

Schuylkill

Snyder

Somerset

Sullivan

Susquehanna

Tioga

Union

Carbon Monroe Pike Drug 724 Phillips Street, Stroudsburg PA 18360 570-421-

and Alcohol Commission  Suite 203 1960

Potter County Drugand 62 North Street P.O. Box 241 Roulette PA 16746- 814-544- 800-800-
Alcohol 0241 7315 2560
Schuylkill County Drug 108 South Claude A 2nd Floor Pottsville PA 17901 570-621- 570-621-
and Alcohol Lord Boulevard 2890 2890
Columbia Montour Snyder Behavioral Health Base 603 East Market Danville PA 17815 570-275- 800-222-
Union Drug and Alcohol  Service Unit Street, Suite 200 5422 9016
Program

Somerset County Drug 300 North Center Suite 360 Somerset PA 15501 814-445- 800-452-
and Alcohol Commission Avenue 1530 0218
Bradford/Sullivan Drug 220 Main Street Unit 1 Towanda PA 18848 570-265- 800-332-
and Alcohol Programs 1760 6718
Lackawanna/Susquehann Scranton Electric 507 Linden Scranton PA 18503 570-963- 570-963-
a Office of Drug and Building Street, Fifth Floor 6820 1234

Alcohol Programs

Tioga County Department 1873 Shumway Hill Wellsboro PA 16901 570-724- 570-724-
of Human Services Road 5766 7911
Columbia Montour Snyder Behavioral Health Base 603 East Market Danville PA 17815 570-275- 800-222-
Union Drug and Alcohol  Service Unit Street, Suite 200 5422 9016
Program
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tel:570-421-1960
tel:570-421-1960
tel:814-544-7315
tel:814-544-7315
tel:800-800-2560
tel:800-800-2560
tel:570-621-2890
tel:570-621-2890
tel:570-621-2890
tel:570-621-2890
tel:570-275-5422
tel:570-275-5422
tel:800-222-9016
tel:800-222-9016
tel:814-445-1530
tel:814-445-1530
tel:800-452-0218
tel:800-452-0218
tel:570-265-1760
tel:570-265-1760
tel:800-332-6718
tel:800-332-6718
tel:570-963-6820
tel:570-963-6820
tel:570-963-1234
tel:570-963-1234
tel:570-724-5766
tel:570-724-5766
tel:570-724-7911
tel:570-724-7911
tel:570-275-5422
tel:570-275-5422
tel:800-222-9016
tel:800-222-9016

Venango Venango County
Substance Abuse Program

Warren Forest -Warren Human
Services D&A Program

Washington Washington D&A
Commission, Inc.

Wayne Wayne County Drug and
Alcohol Commission

Westmoreland Westmoreland Drug and
Alcohol Commission, Inc.

Wyoming Luzerne Wyoming
Counties Drug and Alcohol
Program

One Dale Avenue

285 Hospital Drive

90 West Chestnut
Street
318 Tenth Street

Monessen Municipal
Complex

Penn Place Building

The Pennsylvania Child Welfare Resource Center

Franklin

North Warren

Suite 310 T Washington

Honesdale

1 Wendell Ramey Monessen
Lane Suite 120

20 N. Wilkes-Barre
Pennsylvania
Ave., Suite 218

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

16323

16365

15301

18431

15062-
2346

18701-
3509

814-432-
9744

814-726-
2100

724-223-
1181
570-253-
6022

724-684-
9000

570-826-
8790

814-432-
9111

814-723-
2800

570-830-
6937
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tel:814-432-9744
tel:814-432-9744
tel:814-432-9111
tel:814-432-9111
tel:814-726-2100
tel:814-726-2100
tel:814-723-2800
tel:814-723-2800
tel:724-223-1181
tel:724-223-1181
tel:570-253-6022
tel:570-253-6022
tel:724-684-9000
tel:724-684-9000
tel:570-826-8790
tel:570-826-8790
tel:570-830-6937
tel:570-830-6937

